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Find out more and enrol at 
www.gaietyschool.com
Phone: 01 6799277 / Lo-call: 1890 258 358
Follow us on Facebook and Twitter for 
discounts and our latest news
     www.facebook.com/gaietyschool
     www.twitter.com/gaietyschool

10am - 11am 4-5 yrs/6-7 yrs

TEMPLE BAR
Drama Workshop
TIMES & AGES

11.15am-12.45pm 8-10 yrs
1.15pm-2.45pm 11-13yrs
3pm-4.30pm 14-15 yrs
Cost: 4-7yrs €150/8-15 yrs €190

11.15am-12.45pm 8-10 yrs

Performance Workshop
TIMES & AGES

1.15pm-2.45pm 11-13yrs
3pm-4.30pm 14-15 yrs
Cost: 8-15 yrs €190
Entry is by recommendation only

1.15pm-2.45pm 11-13yrs

Young Performers Company
TIMES & AGES

3pm-4.30pm 14-15 yrs
Cost: 11-15 yrs €190
Entry is by recommendation only

5pm-6.30pm 16-19 yrs

Youth Theatre Workshop
TIMES & AGES

Cost: 16-19 yrs €190

10am - 4pm 13-18 yrs Theatre Production*
Cost: €200 other/ €280 Theatre Production10am - 4pm 7-10 yrs

TEMPLE BAR
Make a Movie Camps
TIMES

10am - 4pm 11-13 yrs
10am - 4pm 14-18 yrs
Cost: €200

YOUNG GAIETY SATURDAY SCHOOL
TERM 3: 18th April - 20th June 2015

EASTER COURSES
30th March - 2nd April 2015

YOUNG GAIETY SUMMER SCHOOL
From 29th June until 22nd August

10am - 4pm 7-10 yrs Summer Drama

TEMPLE BAR
Mon 29 Jun - Fri 3 July
TIMES & AGES

10am - 4pm 11-13 yrs Make A Movie
10am - 4pm 13-18 yrs Musical Theatre
Cost: €200

11th July 7-10yrs Comedy for Kids
18th & 19th July 13-18 yrs YG Masterclass 10am - 4pm 7-10yrs Make A Movie

Mon 10 Aug - 14 August (*Until Sat 15 Aug)
TIMES & AGES

10am - 4pm 13-18 yrs Triple Threat
10am - 4pm 13-18 yrs TV Presentation
10am - 4pm 13-18 yrs Theatre Production*

10am - 4pm 7-12 yrs Musical Theatre

Mon 6 July - Fri 10 July
TIMES & AGES

10am - 4pm 11-13 yrs Summer Drama
10am - 4pm 13-18 yrs YG Casting Call

Cost: €200
10am - 4pm 14-18 yrs Make A Movie

10am - 4pm 7-10 yrs Summer Drama

Mon 13 July - Fri 17 July
TIMES & AGES

10am - 4pm 11-13 yrs Summer Drama
10am - 4pm 13-18 yrs Triple Threat

Cost: €200
10am - 4pm 14-18 yrs Make A Movie

10am - 4pm 7-10 yrs Make A Movie

Mon 20 July - Fri 24 July
TIMES & AGES

10am - 4pm 11-13 yrs Make A Movie
10am - 4pm 14-18 yrs Summer Drama

Cost: €200
10am - 4pm 13-18 yrs Musical Theatre

10am - 4pm 7-12 yrs Comedy Camp

Mon 27 July - Fri 31 July(*until Sat 1 Aug)
TIMES & AGES

10am - 4pm 7 -12 yrs Musical Theatre
10am - 4pm 13-18 yrs Physical Theatre

22nd & 23rd Aug 13-18 yrs YG Masterclass

10am - 1pm 13-18yrs Acting for Camera

Tues 4 Aug - Fri 7 August
TIMES & AGES

2pm - 5pm 13-18yrs Acting for Camera

Cost: €120 Acting for Camera / €160 other

10am - 4pm 7-10yrs  Summer Drama
10am - 4pm 13-18yrs  Summer Sing!
10am - 4pm 13-18yrs YG Casting Call

10am - 4pm 7-10yrs Summer Drama

Mon 17 Aug - 21 August
TIMES & AGES

10am - 4pm 13-18 yrs Summer Drama
10am - 4pm 13-18 yrs Comedy Camp

Cost: €200 other/ €240 TV Presentation
10am - 4pm 14-18 yrs TV Presentation

SUMMER WEEKEND WORKSHOPS
July & August

Cost: €200 other/ €280 TV & Theatre

TEMPLE BAR


